
Town of Billerica
Police Department

Arrest Media Log
04/07/2024  to  04/14/2024

UNLICENSED OPERATION OF MV c90 s10 -- STOP FOR POLICE, FAIL c90 s25 -- NUMBER PLATE VIOLATION, 
CONCEAL, ATTACH c90 s23 -- NEGLIGENT OPERATION OF MOTOR VEHICLE c90 s24(2)(a) -- UNREGISTERED 
MOTOR VEHICLE c90 s9 -- UNINSURED MOTOR VEHICLE c90 s34J -- SPEEDING IN VIOL SPECIAL REGULATION 
c90 s18 -

Name:  SANCHEZ, DOMINGO      Age: 59     Sex: MALE

Address: 62 QUEENSLAND RD BILLERICA, MA 01821

Date of Arrest: 04/10/2024

Charged with: 

MARKED LANES VIOLATION  c89 s4A -- OUI-LIQUOR OR .08%, 2ND OFFENSE c90 s24(1)(a)(1) -- LIGHTS 
VIOLATION, MV c90 S7 -

Name:  DELONG, KAREN LYNN     Age: 54     Sex: FEMALE

Address: 57 OAK KNOLL RD LOWELL, MA 01852

Date of Arrest: 04/10/2024

Charged with: 

LICENSE SUS/REV, OP MV WITH c90 s23 -- SIGNAL, FAIL TO c90 s14B -

Name:  MARROQUIN, JOSE      Age: 37     Sex: MALE

Address: 81 SUFFOLK AVENUE REVERE, MA 02151

Date of Arrest: 04/09/2024

Charged with: 

WARRANT ARREST  -

Name:  LEE, THOMAS P     Age: 40     Sex: MALE

Address: 267 BOSTON RD BILLERICA, MA 01821

Date of Arrest: 04/09/2024

Charged with: 

UNLICENSED OPERATION OF MV c90 s10 -- SPEEDING IN VIOL SPECIAL REGULATION c90 s18 -- IDENTIFY 
SELF, MV OPERATOR REFUSE c90 s25 -

Name:  LAKEW, AVIV      Age: 28     Sex: MALE

Address: 80 HOPE AVE WALTHAM, MA 02453-2747

Date of Arrest: 04/08/2024

Charged with: 

OUI-LIQUOR OR .08% c90 s24(1)(a)(1) -- MARKED LANES VIOLATION  c89 s4A -- STOP/YIELD, FAIL TO c89 §9 -- 
POSSESSION OF OPEN CONTAINER OF ALCOHOL c90 s24I -

Name:  DELVA, JONATHAN DEON     Age: 27     Sex: MALE

Address: 37 FOREST AVE EVERETT, MA 02149-2603

Date of Arrest: 04/08/2024

Charged with: 
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